For product data sheets, visit www.cooperbussmann.com/DatasheetsEle236
High Speed Fuses
Ferrule — FWP 690V/700V (IEC/UL):
20-100A, Striker Optional
Dimensions - mm (in)
66 (2.598")
58 (2.283")
16 (0.630"

characteristics. The curve
allows the calculation of
the power losses at load
currents lower than the
rated current. The
correction factor, Kp, is
given as a function of the
RMS load current, Ib, in %
of the rated current.
Catalog Numbers
Electrical Characteristics
Rated I2t (A2 Sec)
Catalog Current Minimum Clearing At Watts
Numbers Size RMS-Amps Melting Rated Voltage Loss
Without Striker
FWP-20A22F 20 19.0 260 5
FWP-25A22F 25 34.0 410 6
FWP-32A22F 22 x 58mm 32 53.5 605 8
FWP-40A22F (7⁄8" x 29⁄32") 40 68 750 9
FWP-50A22F 50 135 1600 9.5
FWP-63A22F 63 280 3080 11
FWP-80A22F 80 600 6600 13.5
FWP-100A22F 100* 1100 12500 16
With Striker
FWP-20A22FI 20 19.0 260 5
FWP-25A22FI 25 34.0 410 6
FWP-32A22FI 22 x 58mm 32 53.5 605 8
FWP-40A22FI (7⁄8" x 29⁄32") 40 68 750 9
FWP-50A22FI 50 135 1600 9.5
FWP-63A22FI 63 280 3080 11
FWP-80A22FI 80 600 6600 13.5
FWP-100A22FI 100* 1100 12500 16
*IEC/UL Voltage rating 690/700
Features and Benefits
• Excellent cycling capability and DC performance
• Low arc voltage and low energy let-through (I2t)